W NGOV A WNR
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DNF
DNF
DNF

W NGOV A WNR

R R R R R R R
NS WNRO

VAN WYNSBERGHEY MAXIME

VAN INGELGOM TOM
DIELEMAN STAN

VAN DESSEL LEONARD
ROGGEMAN WOUT
BOGAERT SEPPE

VAN DEN PUTYRONAN
VAN ASBROECK BERT
DE VRIES JOPPE
ANTHUENIS YENZY
LEIN EBE

GARNIER THOMAS
PUPERS WOUTER
SOKOLL JANIK

YVART HUGO

DE GRAEVE BRIAN

VAN DEN EECKHAUT STIJN

LIEN MOSE

GIGOT FABIO
WAUTIER ARNAUD
HUBERT

THIRAN FLORIAN
BOSARD GILLES
SEPTROUX ANTOINE
MEUNIER FLORIAN
FRIES
RICHARDEAU
HERREMANS RIK

DELFOSSE GERRIT
TEMPST KURT
DUBAU LUDOVIC
SOENEN JOHN
GEERTS RONNY
VERSTRAETE PETER
DE VRIES RONNY
BULBO VINCENT
SWALUS PHILIPPE
BEULLENS DIRCK
CHEVAL EMANUEL
PATRIARCHE GILLES
VERJANS NICOLAS
BRASSEUR
DERVEAUX
DONNEBMARK
SEGERS TOM
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301
317
331
310

319
328

369
367
346
333
323
362
339
315
325
347
370
354
358
366
316
345
334
357
351
327

502
501
551
529
503
523
506
505
524
557
554
515
518
553
552
512
526

BEL19980425
BEL19980121
BEL19980220
BEL19980314
BEL19981009
BEL19980926
BEL19991022
BEL19980210
NED19991123
BEL19980727
BEL19980119
BEL19980617
BEL19990620
GER19990108
FRA19981203
BEL19990106
BEL19981010
BEL19991020
BEL19990712
BEL19991020
BEL19980721
BEL19980401
BEL19981126
BEL19980713
BEL19990415
LUX19982101
BEL19990118
BEL19981231

BEL19760201
BEL19710903

BEL19701222
BEL19640712
BEL19741009
BEL19730626
BEL19740711
BEL19720711
BEL19740804
BEL19720618
BEL19730831
BEL19740116
BEL19670126
BEL19651211
BEL19761110
BEL19690822

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL

G-Skin Wallonia Cup 2016 #4 BASTOGNE C2

Men Juniors

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT
GRANVILLE FACTORY TEAM

TREK & CO

VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM
TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM

TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM
KALAS CYCLING TEAM 99
INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM
TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM
DARE 2B WAASLAND MTB TEAM
VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM
VERANDAS WILLEMS - CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
THE BMX DEVILS V.Z.W. RAVELS
BSV PROFIL HURTGENWALD
ACBE

DREAMTEAM CYCLING VZW
DREAMTEAM CYCLING VZW
VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM
LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM
COMITE REGIONAL Luxembourg
RED BIKERS

COMITE REGIONAL NAMUR
HOUFFALIZE TEAM

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT

COMITE REGIONAL NAMUR
OFF ROAD CLUB BMX 2000 DESSEL

G-Skin Wallonia Cup 2016 #4 BASTOGNE C2

Men Masters 2

INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM
BIKE-INN TEAM HERENTALS

AC BAZINCOURT REIMS

INDIVIDUEEL

DE KURINGER SPORTVRIENDEN KURINGEN
TEAM C-BEAR

NODRUGS HEROES FLANDERS

BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON
TEAM 85 MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM
INDIVIDUEEL

Q BIKE QUAREGNON

INDIVIDUEEL

BIKE7 / ECW

BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON
INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM
TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM

INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM

M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors
M Juniors

Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2

01:28:17
01:28:45
01:29:31
01:30:08
01:30:51
01:32:52
01:33:03
01:34:05
01:34:56
01:36:05
01:36:06
01:36:53
01:39:22
01:41:00
01:42:27
01:43:16
01:43:16
01:45:06
01:45:24
01:47:42
01:49:26
01:47:35
01:07:30
01:29:37
01:39:58
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:40:56

01:25:39
01:26:40
01:30:25
01:31:15
01:32:47
01:36:13
01:36:49
01:37:41
01:37:53
01:41:32
01:42:56
01:43:56
01:44:11
01:45:21
01:45:51
01:18:57
01:25:28

FCWB
NON-LICENCIE
WBvV
WBvV
WBvV
WBvV
WBvV
WBvV
KNWU
FCWB
WBvV
FCWB
WBV

FFC
WBV
WBvV
WBvV
FCWB
FCWB

FCWB
FCWB
FCWB

FCWB

WBV
WBV

WBV
WBvV
WBvV
WBvV
FCWB
WBvV
WBvV
FCWB
WBvV
FCWB

WBvV
WBvV
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N I IV, T, BV, B, BV, BV, RO B0, IO, T, B, B, O

00:17:27
00:17:27
00:17:48
00:17:46
00:18:02
00:17:27
00:19:05
00:18:12
00:18:14
00:19:39
00:19:24
00:18:49
00:19:05
00:19:40
00:19:35
00:19:41
00:19:46
00:19:38
00:19:46
00:20:29
00:20:12
00:24:14
00:18:28
00:26:00
00:37:46
00:18:22
00:21:36
00:20:26

00:17:08
00:17:29
00:18:10
00:18:10
00:18:19
00:18:20
00:19:03
00:19:04
00:19:26
00:19:42
00:20:51
00:19:48
00:20:24
00:22:28
00:21:04
00:19:43
00:21:31

00:17:34
00:17:34
00:17:44
00:17:59
00:17:56
00:18:14
00:18:07
00:18:37
00:18:36
00:18:54
00:19:13
00:19:05
00:21:11
00:19:40
00:19:33
00:20:17
00:20:12
00:19:51
00:20:28
00:22:01
00:20:53
00:26:13
00:19:48
00:36:25
00:29:45
00:18:45
00:22:49
00:20:29

00:17:00
00:17:03
00:18:04
00:18:03
00:18:21
00:19:31
00:18:52
00:19:18
00:19:32
00:19:48
00:20:13
00:20:37
00:20:40
00:19:55
00:20:39
00:18:54
00:21:13

00:17:26
00:17:49
00:17:48
00:17:48
00:18:08
00:19:37
00:18:14
00:18:52
00:18:51
00:18:53
00:19:11
00:19:23
00:20:12
00:20:19
00:20:14
00:20:31
00:20:30
00:20:59
00:20:54
00:21:42
00:21:34
00:28:11
00:29:13
00:27:11
00:32:26
00:20:42
00:21:14

00:17:10
00:17:09
00:17:44
00:17:41
00:18:42
00:19:12
00:19:20
00:19:35
00:19:33
00:20:17
00:20:07
00:20:55
00:20:51
00:20:15
00:20:56
00:19:58
00:21:21

00:17:49
00:17:52
00:18:08
00:18:12
00:18:20
00:18:41
00:18:40
00:19:01
00:19:01
00:18:57
00:19:13
00:19:21
00:19:15
00:20:41
00:20:56
00:20:59
00:21:00
00:22:04
00:21:36
00:21:26
00:22:36
00:28:56

00:17:07
00:17:19
00:17:53
00:18:28
00:18:34
00:19:18
00:19:39
00:19:51
00:19:39
00:20:36
00:20:53
00:21:31
00:20:54
00:20:58
00:21:13
00:20:21
00:21:22

00:18:00
00:18:02
00:18:02
00:18:22
00:18:24
00:18:52
00:18:56
00:19:22
00:20:13
00:19:41
00:19:04
00:20:15
00:19:38
00:20:39
00:22:08
00:21:47
00:21:47
00:22:33
00:22:39
00:22:03
00:24:10

00:17:13
00:17:39
00:18:33
00:18:52
00:18:50
00:19:51
00:19:54
00:19:52
00:19:42
00:21:08
00:20:51
00:21:04
00:21:21
00:21:44
00:21:58



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

N U s WNR

MANDERVELT HANS
TAS PATRICK
BOISDEQUIN FREDERIC
JOT EMMANUEL

THUS CARL

POELS ANTONIO
BORSU AUBIN
SCHMITZ PATRICK

FRANCK ALICIA

BERTELS INNE

VAN DEN BOOGERT BRITT
SCHAUS FABIENNE

DE VRIES DIDI

DERVEAUX STEFFI
SCHMITZ VALERIE

ST

Rl T T e e T

513
508
507
556
522
521
519
514

422
401
402
403
423
408
405

BEL19761121
BEL19690415
BEL19720527
FRA19721231
BEL19590825
BEL19740822
BEL19670215
BEL19690203

BEL19941204
BEL19870701
NED19940520
LUX19840901
NED19970703
BEL19920213
BEL19960724

BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

FRA
BEL
NED
LUX
NED
BEL
BEL

INDIVIDUEEL

INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM
MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES

ECV BOULZICOURT

INDIVIDUEEL

QUICK MTB RACING TEAM

VEO-CLUB LA CALAMINE

G-Skin Wallonia Cup 2016 #4 BASTOGNE C2
Women Elite

BIKE7 / ECW

VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM
CRAFT TEN TUSSCHER OFFROAD TEAM
SUPERIOR MIO WILDSCH™NAU XC TEAM
VERENINGING TREK & CO BIORACE MTB
INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM
VEO-CLUB LA CALAMINE

Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2

W Elite
W Elite
W Elite
W Elite
W Elite
W Elite
W Elite

01:25:28
01:27:09
01:28:15
01:31:00
01:32:06
01:32:16
01:36:24
01:45:36

01:44:27
01:46:53
01:26:40
01:29:09
01:36:10
01:39:57
01:22:31

WBvV
WBvV
FCWB
FFC
WBvV
FCWB
WBvV
FCWB

WBvV

NED
WBV
FCWB

FNIE NN NN NS

w s BBV

00:21:05
00:21:30
00:20:59
00:21:32
00:22:23
00:21:38
00:23:23
00:23:54

00:20:11
00:20:20
00:20:58
00:21:48
00:22:24
00:24:50
00:25:50

00:21:15
00:21:13
00:21:03
00:21:30
00:22:56
00:22:31
00:23:55
00:24:29

00:20:13
00:20:40
00:21:19
00:21:58
00:23:35
00:24:22
00:27:35

00:21:44
00:21:45
00:23:17
00:23:14
00:23:38
00:24:00
00:24:13
00:26:31

00:20:47
00:21:11
00:21:46
00:22:29
00:24:55
00:25:07
00:29:05

00:21:23
00:22:40
00:22:55
00:24:43
00:23:08
00:24:06
00:24:52
00:30:41

00:21:13
00:21:56
00:22:36
00:22:53
00:25:15
00:25:37

00:22:02
00:22:45



